McGraw-Edison
TD501004EN
March 15, 2021 1:20 PM
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
TOP: Rugged, heavy-duty
aluminum. Provides rapid heat
dissipation. Encloses the upper

PHOTOMETRICS
BSC/BRC  BOLLARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: BSC-36-100-MP-MT-BK
Product Family Fixture Height Lamp Wattage 1 Lamp Type 6 Voltage 6 Color  10 Options
BSC=Square
         Bollard with
         Clear Lens
         and Square
          Top
BRC=Round
         Bollard with
         Clear Lens
         and Cylindrical
          Top
24= 24’’
28= 28’’
32= 32’’
36= 36’’
42= 42’’
MP
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
HPS
35=35W 2
70=70W 3
100=100W
150=150W
CF 4
26=(1) 26W
32=(1) 32W
42=(1) 42W
IC 5
100=100W
MP=Pulse Start
        Metal Halide
HPS=High
         Pressure
         Sodium
CF=Compact
       Fluorescent 4
IC=Incandescent
120=120V
208=208V
240=240V
277=277V
347=347V
MT=Multi-Tap 7
TT=Triple-Tap 7
UNV=Universal
          120-277V 8, 9
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
WH=White
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
F= Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V
FF=Double Fuse (208, 240 or 480V)
L=Lamp Included 11
R1=Provisional cut for GFI Receptacle 12
R2=Installed GFI Receptacle 12
PL=Polycarbonate Lens 13
CF/EM=Emergency Battery Pack
NOTES:
1. HID lamps are medium-base.
2. 35W HPS available in 120V only.
3. Available with clear lamp only.
4. Nominal length not to exceed 7”.
5. Only available in 120 volts.
6. Consult an Cooper Lighting Solutions representative for lamp/ballast type/voltage compatibility.
7. Multi-Tap ballast is 120/208/240/277V wired 277V. Triple-Tap ballast is 120/277/347V wired 347V.